Naam
Gijsberts-Sangers
Jan Diesfeldt
Andre Verheul
Anton v.Ark
Sando Verbeek
Lorena Gijsberts
De Smoories
Johan v.Dijk
Frits Brouwer
Hok Verbeek

Ap Welgraven
Comb.Nijwe
Riek Grube

Naam

Rustem Yanar
Ton Wassink
Comb.Dorland
Alfons Driessen
Hok Verbeek
Sjaak Brinkhorst
Nico v.Ark

Jan Onstenk
Wim Menger
Henk Draaijer
Rudy Uylen

Jos Karman

Tussenstand Jong (A-Groep)
Plek

Punten
Onaangewezen
271,4
104,8

7,2
164,5
325,6
162,8
207,9

109,6
49,7
156,5

Tussenstand Jong (B-Groep)

Punten

Onaangewezen
187,3

93,2

293,8

179,1

183,6

14,2

2
8

w Ul - b

O J

Plek

2

=

936,9
288,3

567,6
1000
603,6
423,4

306,3

801,8

Punten

Aangewezen

977,3

159,1

386,4
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Plek

Plek
Aangewezen
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Punten
Totaal
1208,3
393,1
0
7,2
732,1
1325,6
766,4
631,3
0
0
415,9
49,7
958,3

Punten

Totaal

1164,6
0

93,2
452,9

Plaats

Plaats

w



